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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МУН Елизавета РОС  V  1  V  1  V 0.600 4 17 3
НИКОЛАЕВА Надежда РОС  1  4  3  1  4 0.000 -12 13 6
ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
ГАГАНИДЗЕ Нана РОС  1  V  3  V  V 0.600 4 19 2
БАСАЕВА Диана АЛА  V  V  0  2  V 0.600 3 17 4
BULYGINA Yaroslava UKR  1  V  0  0  2 0.200 -16 8 5

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАБКИНА София РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ХОХЛОВА Татьяна РОС  2  V  V  0  2 0.400 -4 14 5
ЕВСТАФЬЕВА Софья РОС  1  0  4  2 V4 0.200 -10 11 6
ЗАСИМОВА Милана КРА  2  3  V  V  2 0.400 -3 17 4
ГУЛИЧЕВА Валерия ВРЖ  3  V  V  1  2 0.400 -1 16 3
ТЕЗИЕВА Аделина АЛА  1  V  1  V  V 0.600 2 17 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СМЕТАННИКОВА Дарья РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 25 1
ШКУРОПАТ Афина РОС  0  V  V  V  V 0.800 5 20 2
КАЧАЛОВА София РОС  0  1  1  2  2 0.000 -19 6 6
ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 3 19 3
СВЯТЕНКО Александра КРА  0  4  V  1  1 0.200 -11 11 5
ГУРЦИЕВА Ника АЛА  2  2  V  4  V 0.400 0 18 4

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШМЕР Ангелина РОС  0  1  V  4  4 0.200 -10 14 5
ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ  4  1  1  1  4 0.000 -14 11 6
РЫКОВА Алиса КРА  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 2 19 3
ТИБИЛОВА Эмилия АЛА  V  2  2  V  2 0.400 -7 16 4

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

УРАКЧИЕВА Алина РОС  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 14 24 2
РАТИАНИ Софья РОС  1  V  1  4  V 0.400 -2 16 3
МАМУКОВА Эллина АЛА  1  1  1  1  1 0.000 -20 5 6
КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
МАЛИМОН Алина КРА  1  V  V  0  2 0.400 -7 13 5
КОНОВАЛОВА Яна ВРЖ  2  2  V  1  V 0.400 -3 15 4

Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 17 24 2
СОЛОМИНА Вера РОС  2  0  1  0  2 0.000 -20 5 6
АВЕТИСОВА Анастасия АЛА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
КОКОЕВА Элина АЛА  0  V  1  1  0 0.200 -14 7 5
ИВАНОВА Алеся КРА  0  V  3  V  V 0.600 6 18 3
ГРИДНЕВА Мария ВРЖ  0  V  4  V  1 0.400 -2 15 4
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Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТОКМАЕВА Амага АЛА  4  V  1  V  V 0.600 7 20 3
БАКАЕВА Лана АЛА  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 21 2
НИКОЛАЕВА Екатерина РОС  3  0  2  V  1 0.200 -10 11 5
ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
КУЧЕРЕНКО София КРА  0  2  1  0  0 0.000 -22 3 6
ТКАЧ Людмила ВРЖ  0  1  V  0  V 0.400 -5 11 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СМЕТАННИКОВА Дарья РОС 1.000 22 25 квалифицирован
2 ЛЕВЧЕНКО Ксения РОС 1.000 21 25 квалифицирован
3 КАЗИЕВА Алана АЛА 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
4 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
4 ТВЕРИТИНОВА Николь РОС 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
6 БАБКИНА София РОС 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
7 АВЕТИСОВА Анастасия АЛА 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован
8 ШИШКИНА Луиза РОС 0.800 17 24 квалифицирован
9 УРАКЧИЕВА Алина РОС 0.800 14 24 квалифицирован

10 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС 0.800 12 23 квалифицирован
11 БАКАЕВА Лана АЛА 0.800 9 21 квалифицирован
12 ШКУРОПАТ Афина РОС 0.800 5 20 квалифицирован
13 ТОКМАЕВА Амага АЛА 0.600 7 20 квалифицирован
14 ИВАНОВА Алеся КРА 0.600 6 18 квалифицирован
15 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Нана РОС 0.600 4 19 квалифицирован
16 МУН Елизавета РОС 0.600 4 17 квалифицирован
17 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 0.600 3 19 квалифицирован
18 БАСАЕВА Диана АЛА 0.600 3 17 квалифицирован
19 РЫКОВА Алиса КРА 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
20 ТЕЗИЕВА Аделина АЛА 0.600 2 17 квалифицирован
21 ГУРЦИЕВА Ника АЛА 0.400 0 18 квалифицирован
22 ГУЛИЧЕВА Валерия ВРЖ 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован
23 РАТИАНИ Софья РОС 0.400 -2 16 квалифицирован
24 ГРИДНЕВА Мария ВРЖ 0.400 -2 15 квалифицирован
25 ЗАСИМОВА Милана КРА 0.400 -3 17 квалифицирован
26 КОНОВАЛОВА Яна ВРЖ 0.400 -3 15 квалифицирован
27 ХОХЛОВА Татьяна РОС 0.400 -4 14 квалифицирован
28 ТКАЧ Людмила ВРЖ 0.400 -5 11 квалифицирован
29 ТИБИЛОВА Эмилия АЛА 0.400 -7 16 квалифицирован
30 МАЛИМОН Алина КРА 0.400 -7 13 квалифицирован
31 ШМЕР Ангелина РОС 0.200 -10 14 квалифицирован
32 ЕВСТАФЬЕВА Софья РОС 0.200 -10 11 квалифицирован
32 НИКОЛАЕВА Екатерина РОС 0.200 -10 11 квалифицирован
34 СВЯТЕНКО Александра КРА 0.200 -11 11 выбывший
35 КОКОЕВА Элина АЛА 0.200 -14 7 выбывший
36 BULYGINA Yaroslava UKR 0.200 -16 8 выбывший
37 НИКОЛАЕВА Надежда РОС 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
38 ПОЧКАЕВА Виктория КРЯ 0.000 -14 11 выбывший
39 КАЧАЛОВА София РОС 0.000 -19 6 выбывший
40 МАМУКОВА Эллина АЛА 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
40 СОЛОМИНА Вера РОС 0.000 -20 5 выбывший
42 КУЧЕРЕНКО София КРА 0.000 -22 3 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-09-29 14:18


